
Cross Country Schedule
2022

Date Meet Location

Fri., Aug 19 Battle for Wilco Park(HS) SW Wilco Park

Sat., Sept 3 FEAST (HS/ MS) San Antonio

Sat., Sept 10 Cedar Park Invit (HS/MS) Cedar Park HS
St Andrews (HS/MS)

Thurs., Sept 15 Salado Invit (HS) Tenroc Ranch, Salado

Fri., Sept 24 McNeil (HS) Old Settlers Park
Sat., Sept 25 McNeil (MS) Old Settlers Park

Sat., Oct 1 BCS Invitational (HS/MS) BCS

Thurs., Oct 6 Profit Last Chance (HS) Belton
Sat., Oct 8 Founder’s Classical (MS/HS) Devine lake

Sat., Oct 15/ District Meet (HS)
Sat., Oct 22 MFFA Meet (MS, HS)

CAPPS District Meet(MS)

Mon., Oct. 31 State Meet Waco,TX


